PAUWELS

— A5 G000, la5s5en & gereedschappen

Omschrijving @ Art.nummer
1 Korte Toortskap P000288842
Lange Toortskap P000288854
2  Afdichtingsring P000288966
3  Telflon afdichting P000288760
Spantang 1 P000288878
Spantang 1,6 P000288888
4  Spantang 2 P000288898
Spantang 2,4 P000288906
Spantang 3,2 P000288924
5 Spantanghouder P000288954
Ceramische gasbuis (N°4) 6 P000288820
6 Ceramische gasbuis (N°5) 8 P000288828
Ceramische gasbuis (N°6) 10 P000288780
Ceramische gasbuis (N°8) 12 P000288798
Lange Ceramische Gasbuis (N°3) 4,8 P000289018
6L Lange Ceramische Gasbuis (N°4) 6,4 P000289022
Lange Ceramische Gasbuis (N°5) 8 P000289026
Lange Ceramische Gasbuis (N°6) 9,6 P000289030
8 Gaslens Spantanghouder P000288774
9 Gaslens Filter P000288950
Ceramische Gaslensbuis (N°5) 8 P000288830
10 Ceramische Gaslensbuis (N°6) 9,6 P000288782
Ceramische Gaslensbuis (N°7) 11,2 P000288800
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Omschrijving

Art.nummer

Korte Toortskap
Gemiddelde Toortskap
Lange Toortskap
Spantanghouder
Spantang
Spantang
Spantang
Spantang
Spantang
Ceramische Buis
Ceramische Buis
Ceramische Buis
Ceramische Buis

P000288840
P000288864
P000288852
P000288954
P000288878
P000288888
P000288898
P000288906
P000288924
P000288820
P000288828
P000288780
P000288798



